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No
181901075
181901015
181901057
181921001
181921014
181901049
181901044
181901048
181901024
181901041
181901045
181901073
181901033
181921024
181921005
181921023
181921015
181901063
181901002
181901072
181901028
181921010
181901050
181901082

Ad Soyad
Eren Balci
Tarik Giray Bayram
Kiirsat Yusa Seferoglu
Ayhan Ak
Furkan Yilmaz
Hiiseyin Eski
Hilmi Gokay Biiyiikgebiz
Yusuf Karaca
Said Furkan Berber
Furkan Sargin
Edanur Aydogan
Serkan Acar
Berke Ardig
Atalay Yildirim
Edanur Zengin
Suzan Ozgelik
Sefa Aydemir
Tunahan Yazici
Batuhan Bekar
Muhammet Ali Yetis
Erhan Elmas
Nurgiil Kart
Burak Can Yilmaz
Nuh Kaan Coskun

Kabul Giin
41
26
36
39
40
31
31
41
48
31
40
27
29
35
31
23
35
27
30
27
21
41
0
17
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